
 

Derbyshire Futures Tour 2017 

RESULTS 
Cavendish Golf Club 25th June  

CONGU GROSS    
GROSS POSITION POINTS 

Alexander Chan- Kingswood 23 CONGU Chatsworth 
48 1st  40 

Taylor Coleman 17 CONGU Branston 
50 2nd  35 

Archie Qualtrough  23 CONGU Cavendish  
54 3rd  27.5 

Isobel Kelly 29 CONGU Erewash Valley 
54 3rd  27.5 

Hannah Gregory 36 CONGU Matlock  
58 5th  20 

Jacob Kenworthy 24 CONGU Chatsworth 
60 6th  17 

Jessica Aston 30 CONGU Matlock 
60 6th  17 

William Burbidge 25 CONGU Breadsall Priory 
62 8th  14 

James Lambert 20 CONGU Breadsall Priory 
63 9th  12 

Eleanor Kelly 33 CONGU  Kedleston  
64 10th  10 

Maddie Kelly 36 CONGU Matlock 
68 11th  9 

Shearer Chohan 19 CONGU Branston 
69 12th  8 

Charlotte Gregory 36 CONGU Matlock 
70 13th  7 

    
   

    
   

CONGU NETT    
NETT POSITION POINTS 

Alexander Chan- Kingswood 23 CONGU Chatsworth 
35 1st  40 

Isobel Kelly 29 CONGU Erewash Valley 
38 2nd  35 

Hannah Gregory 36 CONGU Matlock  
40 3rd  30 

Archie Qualtrough  23 CONGU Cavendish  
41 4th  25 

Taylor Coleman 17 CONGU Branston 
42 5th  20 

Jessica Aston 30 CONGU Matlock 
43 6th  17 

Jacob Kenworthy 24 CONGU Chatsworth 
43 6th  17 



 

William Burbidge 25 CONGU Breadsall Priory 
45 8th  14 

Eleanor Kelly 33 CONGU  Kedleston  
46 9th  12 

Maddie Kelly 36 CONGU Matlock 
50 10th  10 

James Lambert 20 CONGU Breadsall Priory 
51 11th  9 

Charlotte Gregory 36 CONGU Matlock 
52 12th   8 

Shearer Chohan 19 CONGU Branston 
59 13th   7 

    
   

    
   

U13    
SCORE POSITION POINTS 

Jake Else  U13 Shirland 
47 1st  40 

Oliver Hubbard  U13 Matlock  
48 2nd  35 

Jack Sweet  U13 Matlock 
50 3rd  27.5 

Harvey Leech-Hall  U13 Matlock 
50 3rd  27.5 

Ella Whaley  U13 Beeston 
53 5th  20 

Archie Willsher  U13 Matlock 
54 6th  18 

Jessica Carroll  U13 Horsley Lodge 
70 7th  16 

    
   

U11    
SCORE POSITION POINTS 

Matthew Edwards  U11 Chevin 
42 1st  40 

Millie Mee  U11 Breadsall Priory 
47 2nd  35 

Elliott Chapman  U11 Ormond Fields 
51 3rd  25 

Hazel Aston   U11 Matlock 
51 3rd  25 

Gabby Auld  U11 Shirland 
51 3rd  25 

Felix Price   U11 Bakewell 
53 6th   18 

Oliver Wood  U11 Horsley Lodge 
54 7th  16 

Daisy Parker  U11 Shirland 
56 8th  14 

Adam Gentles  U11 Branston 
58 9th  11 

Adam Wood  U11 Breadsall 
58 9th  11 

Callum Tait  U11 Pastures  
59 11th  8.5 

Finlay Durrant  U11 Tapton 
59 11th  8.5 

Toby Hubbard  U11 Matlock 
65 13th  7 



 

    
   

U10    
SCORE POSITION POINTS 

Daniel Towle  U10 Shirland 
43 1st  40 

Sebastian Hibbs  U10 Breadsall Priory 
47 2nd  35 

Claudia Weeks  U10 Chevin 
48 3rd  30 

Erin Hosker  U10 Erewash Valley 
54 4th  25 

Hugh Kelly  U10 Matlock  
58 5th  20 

Harry Paget  U10 Morley Hayes 
59 6th  18 

    
   

U9    
SCORE POSITION POINTS 

Jack Guy  U9 Breadsall Priory 
39 1st   40 

Benjamin Wharton  U9 Chesterfield 
46 2nd  35 

Freddie Buckley   U9 Barlborough 
50 3rd  30 

Eva Myers  U9 Tapton Park 
52 4th  25 

Evie-Grace McNeil  U9 South Chesterfield 
53 5th  19 

Joel Wood  U9 New Mills 
53 5th  19 

Theo Fernley  U9 New Mills 
54 7th  16 

Harley Holland  U9 South Chesterfield 
59 8th  14 

Alicia White  U9 Kedleston Park 
66 9th  12 

Teddy Vernon   U9 New Mills 
69 10th  10 

    
   

    
   

Girls    
SCORE POSITION POINTS 

Millie Mee  U11 Breadsall Priory 
47 1st  40 

Claudia Weeks  U10 Chevin 
48 2nd  35 

Hazel Aston   U11 Matlock 
51 3rd  27.5 

Gabby Auld  U11 Shirland 
51 3rd  27.5 

Eva Myers  U9 Tapton Park 
52 5th  20 

Ella Whaley  U13 Beeston 
53 6th  17 

Evie-Grace McNeil  U9 South Chesterfield 
53 6th  17 

Erin Hosker  U10 Erewash Valley 
54 8th  13 



 

 

Isobel Kelly 29 CONGU Erewash Valley 
54 8th   13 

Daisy Parker  U11 Shirland 
56 10th  10 

Hannah Gregory 36 CONGU Matlock  
58 11th  9 

Jessica Aston 30 CONGU Matlock 
60 12th  8 

Eleanor Kelly 33 CONGU Kedleston Park 
64 13th  7 

Alicia White  U9 Kedleston Park 
66 14th  6 

Maddie Kelly 36 CONGU Matlock 
68 15th  5 

Charlotte Gregory 36 CONGU Matlock 
70 16th  5 

Jessica Carroll  U13 Horsley Lodge 
70 16th  5 


